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Pre Lig Company Reglstration Mo. 18M0T1RER

S UWIAVE T 50225 PAYA UHEISTHUSTRIAL PARK, SINCGAPORE $400933 TEL : (5} 2563561 FAN | 1065 ) ALEL11E

Your ref: To Be Advised
Owr ref: CCH/EQIIBD12633/T1ph3 Date: 16.07.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLW238TH
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 13.07.2018
ut the premises of M/s _Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5% 7.361.72

Revised Estimate Amount ; 5% 6.459.27

"Check” ltems Amount : 88 -

Market Value ) -

LTA Reimbursement Value : §§ -

Nett Value 1 5% -

Description of Damage: o

The vehicle sustained damages at the - i D
Rear O/S portion = =
Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repaits: 7 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser



L HONDA
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Service and Body Reper

Tel +55 6841 3838

Websie www honda com sg

For 24-nours Roadside Assistance, Call S8203838

L

QUOTATION

GST Rag Mo M200050223
Company Ref. No SSOFC1380G

Customer . EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Document No. : SQT18002831 Page |
5 MAXWELL ROAD Date . 9 Jul 2018
#17-00 TOWER BLK MND BUILDING Customer No. . WZED11
SINGAPORE 089110 Sve Advisor . ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM
Registration No - SLW23E7H Engine No : L15B33111785
Chassis No . JHMGK5850.X204040 Date | Time . 8 Jul2018 B:5538 PM
Model : JAZZ 1.8VTIR CVT 18YM (EURD 6] Surveyor Name :
Owner's Name : WONG 5IN DUEN Survey Date -
ins Palicy No. . Authorisation Date
Date of Accident - 7/7/2018
0% GST Amaount
ftem Description Qly  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount incld GST
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/INO:
OWNER: WONG SIN DUEN
OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE
ACC DATE: 717118
SURVEYED BY
DATE:
REF NO
TP INSURER EQ INSURANCE
TP VEH; XBE166X
04T15-TSB-JS0ZZ  FACE RR BUMPER 144" 45760 25 36945 2586 38531
71553-TSA-J50 SPACER R RR.BUMPER SIDE 1M 1560 25 1245° 087 1332
T1596-T5A-J50 SPACER L RR EUMPER SIDE 14 1660 25 1245+ 087 1332
91505-TM8-003 CLIPBUMPER gAke - 200 25 1350 0895 14,45
04636-TAS-300ZZ  PANEL SET,R RR OUTSIDE 1 bt 5380 25 40020 2822 43142
73525-SYY-000 RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD 2 AL g 50 25 1425 100 15.28
§1501-T54-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD A 1 M350 25 270’ “" 019 288
§1502-T5A-003 CUPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B 1 #UT 380 25 270 0.19 288
91503-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD G 1 240 25 180, 013 103
BO-WS-SEALANT  WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) 1 #5000 6000 420 54.20
42700-TAR-E®1 DISK ALUMINIUM WHEEL 16X8 10t/ 77230 25 57922 4055 61877
SumMtem 147172 10303 157475
BOSUN SUNDRIES  I\jt 1 %° 10000 10000  7.00 107,00
BG52R REPLACE RR R QTR GLASS (N 1~ 28000 28000 1980 299,60
BMI03D REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS 1250 g50.00 65000 4550 £95.50
BMLOZ L'NHE'F;E:T RRLIGHTING MECHANISMS. FERFORM h”‘-’ﬁ' 200,00 200.00 14.00 214.00
BAOZR REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS4898) 1 = 16000 16000 1120 171.20
BKFE22R SLY  CUT OFF & RENEW RR R FENDER & DAMAGE PARTS 1 200 Teaigy WweDioo 14000 214000

BPO3R 4

SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. 1

(3P}

1500.00
tso

150000 105.00 1605.00
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@ HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel +65 6841 3838

Websre: www.honda com sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance. Coll 98203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg No: M200050223
Company Ref No  S60FC1380G

Customer « EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Document No. « SOT18002831 Page 2
5 MAXWELL ROAD Date « BJul2018
#17-00 TOWER BLK MND BUILDING Customer No. : WZED11
SINGAPORE 062110 Svc Advisor : ANIKKA LA SWEE KAM
Registration No : SLWZ23ETH Engine No « L15B33111785
Chassis No : JHMGKS8504X204040 Date | Time + 8. Jul 2018 8:55:38 PM
Maodal + JAZZ 1.8VTIR CVT 18YM (EURD 8) Surveyor Name H
Owner's Nama - WONG SIN DUEN Survey Date :
Ins Policy Mo, : Authorisation Date -
Date of Accident : TROB
0% GST Amount
tem Description Qty UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount incld GST
Sum Labor 489000 34230 523230
Survey By Ta M= 43444147
Date & Time afa 0 J.’f‘.,u Total Amount Iam‘r? 44533 6,807.05
Excess & Total (Inclusive of GST) 6.807.05
Stalus MF
Signature ,.P‘i',ﬂg -J LH'}
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M HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
{A Mamber of the Orental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 40BE51. Tel: +85 6841 3883 Fan: =B5 6741 5022
255 Alexandrs Road Singapore 159937 Tal <65 €471 5458 Fax +65 6471 5460

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GET Reg No.;: M200050273
Company Ref, Mo S60FC1380G

Customer: STET1961C F WONG SIN DUEN Document No: SVO18042100

Chassis No: JHMGKS850JX 204040 Printed By: ANIEEALAI

Licanse No: SLW238TH Order Date: 18, July 2018

Mileage: 8830 Order Time; 9:04:46 AM

Engine No: L15B33111785 Service Advisor: ANIKKA LA| SWEE KAM

ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry  UNIT DISC%  AMOUNT Tmﬂt“"“"“' Tsdr

SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR:-

BOWHEELALIGN X4 WHEEL ALGNMENT X4 gt~ 1 18000 18000 1280 192.60

SUM EXT SERVICE: 180.00 12.80 182.60
TOTAL SGD 180,00 1260 182.60

Total Payable (SGO) 192,60

GET Amuunt m comdaiod hom naivicsl nsiy)



1 HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
370 Ubi Road 3 Singapors 4086851 Tel +65 6841 3883 Fax +B65 6741 5022
£55 Alexandrs Roed Singapore 150037 Tal #6565 6471 5458 Fax <E5 8471 5480

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.. M2000S0223
Company Ref, o - SE0FC1380G

Customer; WZED11 / EQ INSURANCE Documaent No: V018042100
Chassis No: JHMGKSB50JX 204040 Printed By: ANIKKALAI
License No: SLW238TH Order Date: 18 July 2018
Mileage: 8930 Order Time: 00846 AM
Engine No: L15B33111785 Service Advisor:  ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM
ITEM DESCRIPTION ary_ UNT pisc%  AMOUNT on SOF Ameuntincid
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (WNC. 089884)
OWNER WONG SIN DUEN
OWNER INSURER: TONIO MARINE
ACC DATE: 7718
SURVEYED BY: TAUFIK / LKK
DATE 13072018
REF NO
TP INSURER: EC INSURANCE
TP VEH. %38168ax%
D4T15-T5B-JS022 FACE AR BUMPER 1 48280 25 BE45 2686 39531
91508-TMB-003 CUPBUMPER 8 2.00 s 13.50 0es 14.45
04836-TAS-20022 PANEL SET,R.RR.OUTSIDE 1 53780 5 403.20 2822 431,42
7I525-5YY-000 RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD 2 950 25 14,25 1.00 15.25
81501-T54.-901 CLUIP A QUARTER WINDSHIELD 1 340 25 2.55 018 2.73
B1502-TSA-901 CLIP B QUARTER WINDSHIELD 1 360 2% 270, 019 2.89
91503-TD4-003 CLIP C.OUARTER WINDSHIELD 1 240 25 1,80 013 1.63
BO-WS-SEALANT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) 1 8000 6000 420 B4.20
42700-TAR-E91 DISK ALUMINIUM WHEEL, 18x8 1 77230 25 57922 40,55 618,77
SUM PARTS: 1.446.67 101.28 1,547.85
BOSUN 1 30,00 30 00 240 210
SUNDRIES
BGSZR 1438 1 28000 280 00 18.60 290,80
REPLACE RR. R QTR GLASS (N}
BMI0ID 1 280.00 280.00 19 60 286.60
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR
COMPARTMENT LININGS
GARNISHES (N)
BMLo21 1438 1 100.00 100,00 7.00 107.00
INSPECT Rft LIGHTING MECHANISMS,
PERFORM WATER
TEST (N}
BADZR 1436 1 160.00 160.00 1120 171.20
REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE
SENSORS-4 FCS (N)
BKFE22R 1729 1 2.800.00 280000 18600 289600
CUT OFF & RENEW RR R FENDER & '
DAMAGE PARTS
BPO3R 1718 1 135000 135000 9450 1,444.50
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR
REPLACED AREAS [3F)
SUM LABOUR: 500000 35000  5,350.00
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 \WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 1 w000 B 180.00 1260 182.80
SUM EXT SERVICE: 4180.00 12.60 182.60
TOTALSGD 662667 4E3BE 700055
Total Payable (SGD) 7.090.55

GET Ampurd s catculiig Trom hedivdusl Breis|



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 16 August 2078 913 AM

To: Anikka Lai; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin-D (LKKAuto); SUR; Admin A

Subject: RE; SLW23B7H - FINALIZATION *** LKK REF: CC4/EQI18012633/T1pb3
Attachments: 2381_001 pdf, Resurvey B4 Paint _ SLW 23B7 H; SLW 2387 H

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank yvou for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/EQI1B012633/T1ph3 Hsiao Tong

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thiik vou.

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LEKEK Auto Consultunts Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkknuto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Uld Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | $(q08093)

From: Anikka Lai <anikkalai@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 15 August, 2018 8:10 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com=; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Subject: SLW2387H - FINALIZATION

Dear Taufik,

We enclosed the total final repair costs for,

\Vehicle No. SLW2387H
IFinal Repair Costs (exclude GST) 56626.67
&pﬂir Period® (Days) 7 days

*Note: Repair period does include Sunday and Public Holiday.

Please examine the above information carefully. if no discrepancy is reported within 7 days (exclude Sunday and
Public Holiday) from the date of this email, the information will be considered as correct. Thereafter, no adjustment
will be made.

In addition, I have attached photos of before paint, 7" items and supplementary parts (if any) for your records.



Thank you
Warmest Regards

Anikka Lai

Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd

B6A Mandai Estate

Singapore 729903

DID : 6514 5248 HP : 8288 6302
Email: anikkalali@honda.com. se

From: Printer Service

Sent: Wednesday, 15 August, 2018 B:02 PM
To: Anikka Lai <anikkalai@honda.caom_ sg>
Subject: Attached Image

QDYSSEY

CRECLTVE LU, FAMMY COROn

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



Hsiao T:mg (LI{I{Autu!

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 15 October 2018 10:06 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Jerame Tan; Winson Chow; Sum Wai Teck

Subject: FW: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLW2387H and XB6166X on
07/07/2018

Attachments: 4961_001 pdf

Your Ref: CC4/EQ118012633/pd3
QOur Ref: SLW2387H
M/s: EQInsurance Company Ltd
C/o: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
22 Gemmill Lane
Singapore 069257
Attn:  Hsiao Tong / Claims Handler
Dear Hsiao Tong,
Above is the attached document for third party direct settlement claim.
Kindly provide us your finalized settlement & payment as your soonest
Best Regards
Desmond Toh

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

" Facebook page

x|

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



Hsiao Tonﬂ !LKKAutn]

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 19 October 2018 12:42 PM

To: ‘Desmond Toh' '

Subject: RE: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLW2387H and XB6166X on
07/07/2018

Without Prejudice
Hi Desmaond,
We refer to the above matter,

We propose setllement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $ 7.090.54
2. Loss of Rental (3days x $100.00) (w/G5T) $ 32100
3. Loss of Use [4days x $60.00) $ 24000
4, LTA/GIA Search Fee 3 2.00

TOTAL 57.653.54

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on
our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settiement should alse not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in
respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be
made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher [for
settlement sum above 520,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all ariginal documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment on the settlement sum.”

Best Hegarnids,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Hundler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6732-3197 | emall: chewht@ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 18 October 2018 12:29 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLW2387H and XB6166X on 07/07/2018

Your Ref: CC4/EQ118012633/pd3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Above attach is the amended LOD & repair Invoice.



Hsiao Tnng sLKI{Autn!

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtohi@honda.com.sg>

Sant: Friday, 19 October 2018 1:01 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLW2387H and XBE1EEX on
07/07/2018

Dear Hsiao Tong,
We have accepted your offer.

Best Regards
Desmond Toh

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

&

4o Facebook page

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 19 October, 2018 12:42 PM

To: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@henda.com.sg>

Subject: RE: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLW2387H and XB6166X on 07/07/2018

Without Prejudice
Hi Desmond,
We refer fo the above matier.

We propose setflement as follows: -

|. Cost of Repair (w/GST) 3 7.090.54
2. Loss of Rental (3days x $100.00) (w/GST) $ 32100
3. Loss of Use (ddays x $60.00) $ 240.00
4, LTA/GIA Search Fee 3 200

TOTAL 5745354

Flease confirm occeptance.

“Please note that our above settiement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on
our part or on the part of our insured/driver, Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) In
respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be
made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Sertlement and payment are subject to production of original decuments on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (for
settlement sum above $20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment en the settlement sum.”



Best Hegards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pe Lid

Phone: 67a2-9197 | email; chewht@E kkautocom | fax: 6731-3108
Bk 51, Pava Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408033)

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg»

Sent: Thursday, 18 October 2018 12:29 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLW2387H and XB6166X on 07/07/2018

Your Ref: CC4/EQ118012633/pd3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Above attach Is the amended LOD & repair Invoice.
Please let us have the offer soonest possible.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

™.

o4 Facebook page

From: Desmond Toh

Sent: Monday, 15 October, 2018 10:06 AM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometan@honda.com.sg>; Winson Chow <winsonchow@honda.com.sg>; Sum Wal Teck
swisum@honda.com.sg>

Subject: FW: LOD Submission of TPDS - Accident Involving SLW2387H and XB6166X on 07/07/2018

Your Ref: CC4/EQ118012633/pd3
Our Ref: SLW2387H

M/s: EQ Insurance Company Ltd
C/o: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
22 Gemmill Lane
Singapore 069257
Attn:  Hsiao Tong / Claims Handler



Dear Hsiao Tong,
Above is the attached document for third party direct settlement claim.
Kindly provide us your finalized settlement & payment as your soonest .

Best Regards
Desmond Toh

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

& e

st fe i Facebook page

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.




HONDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn, Bhd,
U b o Cite i dndcie g Bactad

Dody Repsir & Paint Cantre
8A Mandal Estete
Singapors 725200

Tal : +85 85841 3638

Fax ; +G5 B362 5015

waww honda com.ag

M/s: EQ Insurance Company Ltd Date - 12/10/2018
Clo LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
22 Gemmill Lane
Singapore 069257

Attn: Motor Claims Department / Hsino Tong.

Your ref : CC4/EQIIRI2633/TIph:
Ourref SLW2387H

Dear Sir/ Madam,
THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLW2387H & XB6166X DOA: 07/07/2018

We refer o the item(s) marked { + ) below:

We refer to your email dated 24.10.2017.

We enclosed herewith the repair invoice / Third Party Direct Settlement Agreement.
Kindly forward the discharge voucher for our client's signature within 2 weeks via
email to : desmondtoh@honda.com.sg

( ) Wereturn vour discharge voucher duly completed

T

(
(
(

i

( ~ ) Kindly expedite settlement the following :-
Repair Cost  qefe.5% S50 payable lo Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

Loss of Use S560.00 x 4 days : $5240.00
Rental Fee $$107.00 x 3 days : 321,00 | Pavable to Wong Sin Duen
GIA Search §82.00 payable to Kah Motor Co. Sdn, Bhd.

( + ) Kindly let us have your cheque made in favour of the above mentioned name(s) for our
transmission as soon as possible.

( ¥ ) Letter of Authority,
** As agreed by Hsiao Tong, customer allowed to claim LOU & Rental Fee.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

&

%

Anikka Lai
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Our Ref: CC4/EQI18012633/T1pb3
20 JULY 2018
CRIMSON GENERAL CONTRACT CO

501 JURONG WEST ST 51
#02-253 HONG KAH COURT

SINGAPORE 6403501
Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XB 6166X AND SLW 2387H ON 07/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter, We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, EQ Insurance Company Lid to deal with the third party
claim against vour policy. '

We have received a claim from SLW 2387H against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour, We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

C;-{EW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

cc.  EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (OWNER'S VEHICLE NO.) X V=38 /A g
ON oslemaliz

(TEIRD PARTY'S VEHICLE No,) KE6I1&S X
ALONG T Loowl L'ﬂ';!

I hereby anthorize Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd (Kah Motor) and its agents or
an,rpaﬁnnm:ﬁmﬁedbyﬂhﬂutwhdaaﬂm*muﬂhufnﬂmﬁng:

. Tnﬂubmit,mqi_mmdmaknmydabn[aj which I may have
against the 3" party insurers.

¢ To exccute, sign discharge voucher/indemnity forms and all
nﬁnesmrydnmmminmmm&unwith-and'midng out of the
above claim.

* Any payment should be made

Co. Sdn. Bhd.

in favour of my name / Kah Motor

" Owner Signature
(Co stamp &mthnﬁmddmahnuﬂiaﬂarwm
' Wanly Sind Putw

Name :
NRIC No :
Vehicle No -

33 <
Stw 2381 M

293 1% B
Letler of Authes iy [inswrery

Date



L HONDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
{A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)
6A Manoal Esiate, SINGAPORE 720903

Service Tax Invoice

G5T Reg Mo NEOODSOZZI
Cormpany Ret fva S80FC1380G

Manidai Parts Centra Invoice No. L SINV-BM1B007154
Phone No. : +85 6841 3838 FaxNo. @ Involca Date H 2Ti08ME
Order No. : SVO18042100
Reference :
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Job Card Ma. : 09884
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT Date/Time Received 090718/ B:55:38 PM
5 MAXWELL ROAD Licence No. SLW2387TH
B17-00 TOWER BLK MND BUILDING Model - JAZZ 1.6VTIR CVT 18¥YM
SINGAPORE, 068110 Car Chassis No. : JHMGKSB50JX204040
Car Engine No. : L15B33111785
Mileage : 8930
Service Advisar :  ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM 1821
Customer No. :  WZED11 Served By . WTSLIM
Page - 1
N Desc LiaM 1L PricaDisc ke g
0.
= %ssm&m [INO: 096E4)
OWHNER: WONG SIN DUEN
OWNER INSURER: TOKID MARINE
ACC DATE: 7r118
SURVEYED BY: TAUFIK | LKK
DATE1OTR208
REF NC:
TP INSURER: EQ INSURANCE
TP VEH: XBA16EX
(4715 T58-J5072 FACE RAR.BUMPER 1 Esch 48260 26 Jga.45 25.B6 5N
91505-TME-003 CLIFBUMPER 9 Each 200 25 13.50 085 14.45
D4836-TAS-300ZZ PANEL SET R.RR.OUTSIDE 1 Esach E37.60 25 403,20 2822 431,42
BOSUN orD1  SUNDRIES 1 Hours 30.00 30.00 210 az 10
BG5IR 1438 REPLACE RR. R OTR GLASE.IN) 1 Hours 280.00 280,00 18.60 200.60
BMIO3D 1438 fm?;f & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT 1 Hours 280.00 280.00 18.60 259,60
GARNISHES (N)
EMLOZI 1438  INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS. 1 Hours 100,00 100,00 7.00 107.00
PERFORM WATER
TEST.(N)
BADZR 1438 w & INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS4 1 Hours 160.00 160.00 1120 171.20
BKFEZZR 1728 CUT OFF & RENEW RR R FENDER & 1 Hours 280000 280000 18600 2.986,00
DAMAGE PARTS
BPO3R 1718 SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR i Hours  1350.00 135000 9450 144450
REPLACED AREAS (3P)
T3526-5YY-000 RUBBERRR OTH W/SHIELD 2 Each B0 25 14.25 1.00 16.25
81501-T5A-801 CLIP A QUARTER WINDSHIELD 1 Esch 340 25 2.55 018 273
81502-T5A-001 CLIP 8 QUARTER WINDSHIELD 1 Each A60 25 210 018 289
91503-TO4-003 CLIP COQUARTER WINDSHIELD 1 Each 240 25 1.80 0.13 1493
BO-WE-BEALANT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) 1 Each £0.00 6000 420 Fd 20
42700-TAR-EB1 DISH ALLIMINILIM WHEEL . 16X8 1 Emch T3 25 sran 40.55 618.77
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 1 Laber 180.00 180.00 12.60 182 60
Sum Labor 500000 350.00 5,350.00
Sum Mem 144667 101.28 1,547.95
Sum External Services 180.00 12.60 182.60

Prirind by WTBUM on 18 00t 2078 &l EFI5F AM

fhin a8 compuie: genetmled Wisca b signnbee § el

Fiamsa weew you’ Bl and @fsae o ol ey sroes o oL oo

wh Biaioe rasarey fhe fght 1o dellver 8 subsetuen| bil o ey chargs omilag
AART Sereswm| o4 pafoaled Siae irebetdial b )

Proans e s s [M]S T[]
ipatitiace by ssnneing

e OH Cooe dsing

ot s dpece E



M HONDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

(A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)
64 Mandal Extate, SINGAPORE 728803
Mands! Paris Cenire

Phona Mo, - +65 6841 3838 Fax No.

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLK MND BUILDING
SINGAPORE. 0689110

Customer No. : WZED11

Service Tax Invoice

Involce No.
Invoice Date
Order No.
Reference

Job Card No.
Date/Time Recalved
Licence No.
Modsl

Car Chassls No.
Car Engine No.
Mileage

Service Advisor
Served By
Page

Total SGD

Total Payable (SGD)

LR T

GST Reg Mo MRODDOAOZZE

Compary Rel Mo SGOFC13806G

SINV-BM18001154
270918

SVO018042100

Doga4
09/07/18/ 8:55:38 PM
SLW2387H

JAZZ 1.5VTIR CVT 18YM

JHMGKSB501X204040
L15833111785
9930

ANIKKA LAl SWEE KAM 1821

WTSUM
2

662667  453.B8 7,000.55

7.090.55

Feimind by WIS on T8 Ocl 2078 &t B3155 AM

This ik & compiuier genarnmd imnice. MNe signastiss i mguded

Fhinams nivvarws your B aoed dase e of By emore o om s
Hah Motor messres tha righl m dalive s suhseomni Bl o ory chargs cmiisd

GET Amoan] @ gaiotabed T il lreie)

Fredhucs by EmERNINg
Fia OFF Code wming
e CUR- LS ]




HONDA
Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
o o . e kil e RS

WONG SIN DUEN
BLOCK 15970 BOON LAY DRIVE #17-121 SINGAPORE 644197

Customer Information

Customer Name  : WONG SIN DUEN
Customer Ref No, : SLW2387H [AL)

Rental Information

Date/Time Out :19/07/2018 0B:44
Date/Time Return < 21/07/2018 16:00

Billing Detail

Bpapl & Leasng Deparimmaent
370 Ul Road 3 Sngapore 4086517
Tadt 5 6510 0545 | Fa: 485 8841 201 1| woen basrada, coerag

T Wag Pen MIGOONELIIN Compiny Rag he o BORCTE800.
Tax Invoice
Invaice No. ; CRINV/18/01510

Involce Date ;01 Aug 2018
Customer No., | "****0G1C

Ref -

Currency ; 5GD

Terms tCOD

RA No. : 04822

Car Information

Registration No. : SJU7210K

Car Model : HONDA CIVIC 1.BL
SAT

Car Color : GREY

Starting Mileage 94057
Ending Mileage 94145
Mileage Travelled : BB

# Description Amt
1 3 Days @ 100,00 300.00
Remarks:
LK/BS - SA: ANIKKA LAI
Payment due upon Payment Terms as stated above. Please make Subtotal ; 5% 300.00
payment strictly in aceordance with payment terms. Interest will be GST 7.0% : 5% 21.00
charged at 2% per month on ovardue amounts, Total : ss 321 .llll
Pald : 5% 321.00
Printed by desmondtoh at 15/10/2018 09:49
Y Outstanding : 5% 0,00

PAGE 1 OF 1



(J HONDA mﬂ;"m&“““"

#0BG3T

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, Tek 4856513 0643 | Fanc 455 6041 261 1] wwsthonda.com.ag
B GIT Mag, Mo WI000MITY Camprny Rag, Mo HIFC10800
RENTAL AGREEMENT No. 04822
Date: 19 jul 2018
VEHICLE PARTICULAR PAYMENT AMOUNT
Vehicie No. P SJUT210K Day: 3 days x 100.00 300.00
Make : HONDA Week 0.00
Modal : HONDA CIVIC 1.BL 5AT Month 0.00
Qut (Date & Tima) £19 Jul 2018 | 0844 Add HRS 0.00
HIn (Date & Time) : 21 jul 2018 | 1600 SUB TOTAL 300.00
HIRER PARTICULAR G5T 21.00
' Name : WONG SIN DUEN NETT AMOUNT 321.00
Address (Res) : BLOCK 197D BOON LAY SECURITY DEPOSIT 0,00
DRIVE #17-121 SINGAPORE
644197
REMARKS
Tel ; 92389075
SLW23BTH - TP > EQ INS (AL)
Mame on Credit Card
Credit Card No. 3 TERMS & CONDITIONS
Payment Mode : Cash = Muisyale Drive Surcharge
a NIEIII-IH““-I"" ﬂ'II_II
MAIN DRIVER PARTICULAR R T
Name - WONG SIN DUEN e 8
Address (Res) : BLOCK 197D BOON LAY o Malsp Ing &
DRIVE #17-121 SINGAPORE custen ' DBS
644197  Wehloe uug | b gl
i agrenm
Driving License No. : STB71961C = it v B KOTOR .
Passing Date : 25/09/2001 o i it resp ) ':ﬂﬂ E'“T!aﬁ"
Date of Birth . 09/12/1978 2 e ENV SALE T
" Wiglalipn ol 1 m uia e Ve
NRIC/FIN/Passport No  : S7871961C s or e QAT TR WID:168168330548
® ‘Vehice 00333 Malaysis
ADDITIONAL DRIVER PARTICULAR Ventels st " TyNOICEN: 002164 BATCH: 060300 N
= & Returm pf len L 0NN 7913 “m ']
Name 7 R mtmm HOST: DBS
Address [Res) : 1. Lessthar CHIP .Hlﬂlm
2. More the m“ T51:E888
Driving License No. - wiard TVR: :
#® Linpald ranial l " | 4
Passing Date : relessea sfier TOTAL SGD 321.

* Rental Depu

Date of Birth ; o A rentald ,r ing
NRIC/FIN/Passport No e :::t: :: mnn“ ".r
' '
rental. 1 MGREE TO PaY THE ABOVE TOTEL AADNT
ﬁ‘) o Reotal de ACCORDING 10 CARD ISSUER I{E.H'
l o Redund pn e m o | mode
_._[ 2 B JUL }B amedd @ poe s wt bl pengpreend

=*Kindly top up the potrel befors you refurn @s the rental ear.
Otharwiie, there will be charges added tan your Fleal ill, =

| have reag‘a agree (o B2rms ind conditions on both sides of this agreement.

| sutharize Kah Motor Co. 5dn, Bhd. to process a credit card voucher if any for charges under this agreement including
any miscellaneous charges,

All information | have given Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd. in connection with this agreement is true.

- ._h- =
Mm{ 2
Hirer's Sighatura Maln Driver's Sfnature Credit Card Holder's Rented out by

(It not hirmr) Signature [If not hirer)



invoice

Fage | or L

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
£ Raffes Cuay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 8224 0010 Faoe «68 8224 0030
Dpamiing Hours: Monday to Friday Gam o Spm
G5T Reglsiraion No: M4DD017735

Third Party Insurer Engquiry

Dur Ref No: GR-18-104261

Datn of Request: 0S8NTIR0E Your Ref No: Online Purchose
Kah Motor Co San Bhd

15 Ubl Road 4

408610

Segapors sLw 1287 H

Daear SirMiagam,

Enguiry Date ONOT2018

Enguiry By WINSON CHOW YUEN CHEE

TP Vahicho Mo. XBai1gax

Accideni Daln 0TmT0Ie

Engulry Resull

TF Vahicle No. Irnises Peilod of insurance Inaurer Tal. No.
XBe185X EQ Insurnnce Company Lig DRSO 0-0R0SR016 G223 1)
Thank You.

The Fringes jrovided 10 you e ke from (e eriginal repons forwerded 1o (he cenfre by the members of the Ganersl [nsumncs Assocation of Singapere and we
take no msponsibiity for thelr accurecy or contants and shall be under ro (isbilly whassosver for any loss of demage aising out of of In connoction wilh e reparts

of {heir mages

This l2 & camputar genarabed documen! and requires no signaiure,

htps:/iwww.gisrmc.org.sp/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=1854118...

912018



Invoice Page 2 ol 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
@ Raffies Quay #18-00, Singepore 048580
l Phone. +85 8224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Oparating Hours: Monday lo Friday S8am fo Spm

GST Regisiration No: MADD0 17735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Dur Rel No: GR-1B-104281

Dain of Request: 0s/0TRE Your Rof No: Oniine Purchase

Knh Molor Co Sdn Bhd

15 Uti Road 4

Singapore 408810

Danr Seddadam,

Enquiry Date 0307”08

Engulry By WINSON CHOW YUEN CHEE

TP Vahigls Mo XB818aK

Accident Dols OTHOTROE

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT {5%5)

TP Insursr Engiiny 1.0
ST Amount 013
Total Amourt Due (GST hchustve) 2.00
Thank Yeou

This is & computer generated document and requires no signalure.

For GIARMC Official une:
Daie:
%) GIRD | | Cash | ] Chegue

hitps:'www.giarme.org.sg/claime/index cfin Mfusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=1854118.., 9/72018



- .
il Ba =B Pre Lia Company Registration No. 199607 188R

S1UBIAVE L uZ-28 PAYA VBRI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFMORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62543861 FAX ; (065) 62564115

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Date: 09/11/2018
IRD Dl T MENT
XB 6166X (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. :
\Vehicle No.
SLW 2387H (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI18012633/T1pb3g2
Date of Accident 772018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost % 7.090.54
Loss of Use ' $ 240.00 4 days
Rental (If any) ' 3 321.00 3 days
Others: ' $ 2.00
-
7,653.54
Final Settlement Sum |: § 7.653.54
Remarks o - _
Pa In ion: 's Breakd
1) |KAH MOTOR CO.SDN.BHD. . 7,653.54
%
JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




¥y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

s I = 51 Ubi Ave 1201-25 Paya Ubl indusirial Park, Singapare 408933
- TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 190607168R GST Reg Mo, 19-9507108-R
Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref : CCA/EQI18012633/T1pb3g2
0 Tower B RO
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 09-11-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 088110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. XB 6166X Veh. Inspected SLW 2387H
Policy Ne. Coverage ($) 000
Claim No. Excess ($) 000
Assign From JOEL Assign Date 10/07/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA JAZZ c.c 1498
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. JHMGK5850)X204040 Colour BLUE
Odometer B0a2 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/55 R16 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/55R16 DUNLOP & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/55 R16 DUNLOP &8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre [185/55 R16 DUNLOP & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/5 PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
S. General Information
Accident Date 07/07/2018 Inspection Date 13/07/2018
Survey held at KAH MOTOR.CO.SDN BHD
BA MAMNDAI ESTATE
SINGAPORE 729803
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR T Working Days




y V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

B B 51 Ubi Ave 1201-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park. Singapore 408833
"‘—__. TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg No 188607T198R GST Reg No, 19-9607188-R Page No.:1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLW 238TH
aty Descrigion o Parts Condiion | estmate By TOur Adlusied
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FACE.RR.BUMPER (SN) DEFORMED 35945 359 45
1|SPACER,R. RR.BUMPER SIDE {SN) NOT NECESSARY 1245
1|SPACER,L RR BUMPER SIDE [SN) MNOT NECESSARY 12.45
S|CLIPBUMPER (SN) NECESSARY 13.50 13.50
1|{PANEL SET,R.RR OUTSIDE (SN) BENT 40320 403.20
Z2|RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD [SN) NECESSARY 1425 14.25
1|CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD A& [SN) NECESSARY 270 255
1|CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B (SN) NECESSARY 270 2.70
1|CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD C (SN) NECESSARY 1.80 1.80
1|WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 B60.00
1|DISK ALUMINIUM WHEEL, 16X8 (SN) cut 5me22 7R 22
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 30.00
157172 1476687
LABOUR
REPLACE RR.R QTR GLASS | 280.00 280.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS 850.00 28000
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS PERFORM 200.00 100.00
WATER
REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS 160.00 160.00
CUT OFF & RENEW RR R FENDER & DAMAGE PARTS 3,000.00 2,800.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS 1.500.00 1.350.00
WHEEL ALIGNMENT (ADDITIONAL) 180.00 180.00
5.870.00 515000
GRAND TOTAL T.541.72 6.626.67
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS I i [E ) P YT

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18012633/T1pb3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repar s mule soleky lor thm use snsd bereiit of the Clism named on the tront page of inis Aepart.




